Total Finishers - 143 (Male - 55, Female - 88)

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

865 Arik
867 Chelsea
871 Darnell
855 Larry
873 Preston
790 Jimmy
766 Patti
834 Daryl
861 Brett
868 Sarah
896 Kevin
759 Robert
778 Martha
799 Courtney
831 Colin
866 Erich
773 Craig
812 Dean
843 James
835 Caleb
841 Adam
832 Bill

750 Adam
818 Mike
817 Meredith
840 Aaron
889 Erica
754 Hunter
826 Sandra
827 Derek
894 Clifton
819 Mark
862 Stephen
809 Larry
797 Stephen
874 Janine
833 Heather
829 Sarah
876 Angela
751 Fred
872 Michael
836 Kelly
825 Julie
806 Mandy
828 Eric
774 Kathy
787 Angela

Basso
Socha
Pierce
Smart
Jenkins
Addona
Albert
Watson
Kindel
Eighmey
Mitchell
Drayn Jr.
Roberts
Harris
Klein
Miller
Riley
Askin
Karcz
Moore
Malick
Schubmehl
Palmer
Vorozilchak
Vorozilchak
Passalacqua
Barbay
Hey

Chu
Lustig
Berrios
Ohlrich
Bragg
Troutman
Dorn
Debolt
VanSickle
Heieck
Freeman
Hamilton
Eighmey
Conboy
Boisselle
Virgo
Heieck
Ryrko
Pullen

Saturday, July 30, 2011 Geneva, NY

Cubby Chase 5K

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Gender M/F Place Class
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Overall Male

Overall Female

M20-29
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
F40-49
M20-29
M40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F30-39
M20-29
M40-49
M20-29
M40-49
M30-39
M20-29
M20-29
M50-59
M19UNDER
M30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F19UNDER
M19UNDER
F40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M20-29
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M40-49
M40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F50-59
F30-39

Ages City

38
21
27
46
27
38
47
24
47
40
58
57
54
32
20
47
29
40
34
23
28
57
15
31
29
31
13
17
41
49
27
29
49
41
36
37
27
36
34
45
40
32
39
34
39
54
35

Orlando
Himrod

Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Newark
Phelps

Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Canandaigua
Penn Yan
Farmington
Newark

Hammondsport

Geneva
Geneva
Auburn
Geneva
Seneca Falls
Rochester
Waterloo
Geneva
Geneva
Phelps
Seneca Falls
Penn Yan
Geneva
Geneva
Rochester
Lyons
Geneva
Phelps
Phelps
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Albany
Waterloo
Seneca Falls
Geneva
Seneca Falls
Waterloo

TotalTm
0:20:22
0:20:45
0:21:13
0:21:41
0:22:32
0:22:33
0:22:41
0:23:00
0:23:09
0:23:15
0:23:15
0:23:22
0:24:08
0:24:31
0:24:40
0:24:46
0:24:58
0:25:03
0:25:06
0:25:26
0:25:31
0:26:00
0:26:12
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:26:37
0:26:39
0:26:42
0:26:42
0:26:45
0:27:24
0:27:26
0:27:36
0:27:58
0:28:05
0:28:07
0:28:22
0:28:26
0:28:30
0:28:41
0:28:46
0:28:56
0:29:26
0:29:37
0:29:47
0:30:02



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

870 Barbara
880 Marcus
848 Brittany
757 Sharey
764 Jamie
839 Gina
771 Jennifer
783 Stephan
765 Todd
785 Tracy
878 Donovan
758 Harley
767 Jeff

794 Katie
893 Todd
857 Alissa
854 Jonathan
852 Daniel
780 Pim
837 Kristen
815 Ho

775 Katie
753 Courtney
805 Malarie
842 Steven
752 Ellen
781 Julie
782 Dan
804 Valerie
760 Shelly
761 Janet
869 Matt
808 Lisa
847 Amanda

883 Christopher

849 Tony
793 Barb
890 Stephanie

789 Cassandra

859 Wendy
786 Michael
875 Michelle
850 Tia

803 Lisa
788 Sheila
897 Emily
800 Deja
882 Matthew
791 Matt
821 Kristin
795 Pam
811 Jessica

Zeller-Maw
Lopez
Russ
Selover
Knowlton
Passalacqua
Achilles
Achilles
Colburn
Miller
Lopez
Anderson
Stanton
Maines
Whitford
Peterson
Porschet
MacCracken
LarssonKovach
Lamson
Stephan
Flowers
Hey
Nelson
Gibbons
Hey

Tyler
Tyler
Robson
Mueller
Kraft
Cowwels
Dadson
Smith
Minor
Laflamme
Hubbs
Smart
Harrington
Hart

Miller
Debolt
Grier
Wilson
Niles
Lopez
Arnold
Williams-Mclintyre
Addona
Harrington
Osgood
Askin
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18
31
19
20
21
22
23
32
33
24
34
35
36
25
37
26
38
39
27
28
29
30
31
32
40
33
34
41
35
36
37
42
38
39
43
44
40
41
42
43
45
44
45
46
47
48
49
46
47
50
51
52

F40-49
M19UNDER
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F20-29
M60-69
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M19UNDER
M50-59
F19UNDER
M30-39
F20-29
M30-39
M50-59
F60-69
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F19UNDER
F19UNDER
M50-59
F40-49
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M20-29
F40-49
F30-39
M20-29
M20-29
F40-49
F19UNDER
F20-29
F50-59
M40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F50-59
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
M19UNDER
M30-39
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39

47
15
21
33
32
31
29
61
48
40
40
16
52
14
36
25
38
54
67
31
56
33
19
15
57
45
32
32
36
45
41
27
41
36
28
29
45
13
24
52
44
33
32
53
23
26
29
14
31
35
54
32

Geneva
Canandaigua
Geneva
Trumansburg
Waterloo
Phelps
Bellona
Geneva
Canandaigua
Newark
Canandaigua
Waterloo
Geneva
Geneva

Bluff Point
Waterloo
Geneva
Ithaca
Geneva
Geneva
Phelps
Geneva
Penn Yan
Seneca Falls
Gulfport
Penn Yan
Canandaigua
Canandaigua
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Geneva
Phelps
Stanley

Penn Yan
Romulus
Clyde
Geneva
Waterloo
Eaton Rapids
Newark
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Phelps
Canandaigua
Waterloo
Geneva
Newark
Phelps

Penn Yan
Geneva

0:30:11
0:30:25
0:30:38
0:30:47
0:30:51
0:30:54
0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:25
0:31:31
0:31:45
0:31:55
0:32:04
0:32:09
0:32:13
0:32:18
0:32:38
0:32:44
0:32:47
0:33:19
0:33:35
0:33:36
0:33:39
0:35:01
0:35:15
0:35:18
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:38
0:35:42
0:35:42
0:35:43
0:35:49
0:36:09
0:36:34
0:36:42
0:36:48
0:36:51
0:37:24
0:37:27
0:37:40
0:37:53
0:38:19
0:38:22
0:38:28
0:39:07
0:39:12
0:39:39
0:39:39
0:39:55
0:40:54
0:42:42



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

816 Joanne
784 Regina
796 Sara
779 Barbara
860 Connie
851 Tim
769 Kimberly
770 Melissa
814 Nicki
863 Charles
807 Jessie
822 Marjorie
763 Joe
762 Terri
898 Sharon
899 Erin
895 Wendy
801 Kelley
877 Denise
830 Jan
858 Irena
776 Cynthia
881 Erin
879 Kelly
891 Mike
802 Melody
888 Emily
755 Deb
856 Jessica
864 Gaylo
756 Patrick
838 Donna
892 Montrose
885 Kathy
777 Jill

820 Betty
813 Kathy
810 Sharon
884 Karen
846 Traci
798 Sarah
886 Kevin
887 Marylee
853 Nancy

Mayer
Lilly

Dorn
Wallace
Ciccone
OBrien
Foe
Jensen
Sciremammano
Eldred Jr
Gillotte
Davoli
Pollhein
Pollhein
Hogan
Battistello
Wright
Stephan
Peterman
Riley
Platner
Montag
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Barbay
Brown
Heusler
Niles
Boyle
Achilles
Streeter
Lansing
McCulloch
VanCamp
Dadson
Dadson
Miller
Strassburg
Schell
Barbay
Miller
Bradley

MM NTTTTTTTATNMETNZEZEZ NN NI TTmTTmTmMEETNTNZE TN TTTTTm

53
54
55
56
57
48
58
59
60
49
61
62
50
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
51
74
75
76
77
52
53
78
54
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
55
87
88

F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
F60-69
F60-69
M30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
F50-59
F30-39
M40-49
F50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F20-29
F40-49
F60-69
F19UNDER
F50-59
F19UNDER
F40-49
M60-69
F60-69
F19UNDER
F50-59
F20-29
M50-59
M40-49
F50-59
M40-49
F60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F60-69
M40-49
F70-79
F20-29

56
47
35
69
66
38
34
38
33
33
57
31
48
51
54
33
39
24
44
60
19
50
14
43
62
61
15
53
23
57
42
57
48
65
43
46
38
60
45
44
62
49
71
21

Hammondsport
Geneva
Phelps
Fulton
Skaneateles
Waterloo
Geneva
Waterloo
Farmington
Rochester
Geneva
Geneva
Stanley
Stanley
Geneva
Waterloo
Geneva
Phelps
Seneca Falls
Geneva
Waterloo
Waterloo
Canandaigua
Canandaigua
Canandaigua
Savannah
Seneca Falls
Waterloo
Waterloo
Phelps
Canandaigua
Geneva
Geneva
Phelps
Waterloo
Oaks Corners
Phelps
Phelps
Romulus
Seneca Castle
Geneva
Romulus
Seneca Falls
Seneca Falls

0:43:39
0:44:36
0:46:21
0:47:52
0:48:13
0:48:35
0:48:42
0:48:42
0:49:37
0:49:37
0:50:05
0:50:05
0:50:26
0:50:27
0:51:17
0:51:17
0:51:42
0:53:18
0:53:18
0:54:00
0:54:29
0:54:30
0:54:40
0:54:41
0:54:45
0:54:46
0:55:38
0:56:57
0:57:36
0:57:41
0:57:43
0:57:56
0:57:56
0:58:00
0:58:03
0:59:21
0:59:22
0:59:33
1:.01:51
1:02:29
1:.07:31
1:08:09
1:08:10
1:11:32



